E2612
A9484
ES637
D9915
A3822

N3617
N6003
D0571
Fr731
K4152

AR
&y
e
LY
Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 52 - 14th March 2025

£1000 WINNER
C9704 - Neil Mitchell

£10 WINNERS
Paul Jackson D0195 Robert Houghton
John Dickinson EO0709 R Johnson
William Riley Q5919 S Nuttal
Frank Shorrock K5413 James Pickup
Lynn Plant X5753 Michelle Ennis
£5 WINNERS
Robert Ainsworth P5019 Kathryn Perry
Y Cassidy C3049 Catherine Louden
lan Ashcroft Q1642 Keith Ogden
R Blackhurst A9780 Dom Smith
R Green P3730 S Clarke

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




