

## WEEK 52 - 14th March 2025

## £1000 WINNER C9704 - Neil Mitchell

## £10 WINNERS

E2612	Paul Jackson	D0195	<b>Robert Houghton</b>
A9484	John Dickinson	E0709	R Johnson
E5637	William Riley	Q5919	S Nuttal
D9915	Frank Shorrock	K5413	<b>James Pickup</b>
A3822	Lynn Plant	X5753	<b>Michelle Ennis</b>

## £5 WINNERS

N3617	Robert Ainsworth	P5019	Kathryn Perry
N6003	Y Cassidy	C3049	<b>Catherine Louden</b>
D0571	Ian Ashcroft	Q1642	Keith Ogden
F7731	R Blackhurst	A9780	Dom Smith
K4152	R Green	P3730	S Clarke

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845